
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.

19
12
17
25
18
20

7
5

46
31
33
23
14

6
15
34
49
11
36

8
16
10
24
53
50

2
22

Driver

ZÁRUBA

PIZZITOLA

DELÉTRAZ

GOUNON

GEERTS

GRAHAM

RIENER

HUGHES

SASAHARA

MORRIS

BARNICOAT

ALBON

MALJA

OWENS

JÖRG

KODRIC

FREIBURGHAUS

SCHOTHORST

O`KEEFFE

HANSSON

TVETER

MORENO

RAMSAY

MATVEEV

SALMINEN

RICHERT

BIKUNA

Josef

Andrea

Louis

Jules

Roy

Matthew

Stefan

Jake

Ukyo

Seb

Ben

Alex

Gustav

Raoul

Kevin

Martin

Cedric

Steijn

Callan

Robin

Ryan

Julio

Gregor

Ivan

Harri

David

Inigo

Nat.

CZE
FRA
SUI
FRA
NED
GBR
AUT
GBR
JAP
GBR
GBR
THA
SWE
GBR
SUI
CRO
SUI
NED
RSA
SWE
USA
ECU
GBR
RUS
FIN
CDN
ESP

Car

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Best Tm

1:30.733
1:30.883
1:31.149
1:31.289
1:31.355
1:31.381
1:31.450
1:31.453
1:31.525
1:31.545
1:31.606
1:31.813
1:31.972
1:32.010
1:32.162
1:32.170
1:32.172
1:32.181
1:32.240
1:32.340
1:32.360
1:32.440
1:32.929
1:33.232
1:34.233
1:36.039
1:50.271

In

15

15

7

17

11

17

4

6

5

9

17

21

19

12

22

18

20

14

19

20

12

14

18

7

16

9

2

Diff

0.150

0.416

0.556

0.622

0.648

0.717

0.720

0.792

0.812

0.873

1.080

1.239

1.277

1.429

1.437

1.439

1.448

1.507

1.607

1.627

1.707

2.196

2.499

3.500

5.306

19.538

Gap

0.150
0.266
0.140
0.066
0.026
0.069
0.003
0.072
0.020
0.061
0.207
0.159
0.038
0.152
0.008
0.002
0.009
0.059
0.100
0.020
0.080
0.489
0.303
1.001
1.806

14.232

Km/h

167,119

166,843

166,356

166,101

165,981

165,934

165,809

165,803

165,673

165,637

165,526

165,153

164,868

164,799

164,528

164,513

164,510

164,494

164,389

164,211

164,175

164,033

163,170

162,639

160,912

157,886

137,509

Laps

17

18

16

20

20

18

10

19

11

16

19

22

20

17

23

21

21

20

20

21

22

19

22

9

21

11

5

Class

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Formula Renaul

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytišt Eno: 29.8.2014 12:16:13

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

CZECH TRUCK PRIX 2014

NEC - Formula Renault 2.0

1.Free Practice

Trénink (45:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:27:11

Most 4,212 Km

29.8.2014 11:20



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.

23
17

5
14
31
15
20
18
36
19
34
11
10
12
24

8
6

25
16
22

7
46
33
53

2
50
49

Driver

ALBON

DELÉTRAZ

HUGHES

MALJA

MORRIS

JÖRG

GRAHAM

GEERTS

O` KEEFFE

ZÁRUBA

KODRIC

SCHOTHORST

MORENO

PIZZITOLA

RAMSAY

HANSSON

OWENS

GOUNON

TVETER

BIKUNA

RIENER

SASAHARA

BARNICOAT

MATVEEV

RICHERT

SALMINEN

FREIBURGHAUS

Alex

Louis

Jake

Gustav

Seb

Kevin

Matthew

Roy

Callan

Josef

Martin

Steijn

Julio

Andrea

Gregor

Robin

Raoul

Jules

Ryan

Inigo

Stefan

Ukyo

Ben

Ivan

David

Harri

Cedric

Nat.

THA
SUI
GBR
SWE
GBR
SUI
GBR
NED
RSA
CZE
CRO
NED
ECU
FRA
GBR
SWE
GBR
FRA
USA
ESP
AUT
JAP
GBR
RUS
CDN
FIN
SUI

Car

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Best Tm

1:30.787
1:30.799
1:30.809
1:31.040
1:31.061
1:31.079
1:31.221
1:31.265
1:31.345
1:31.355
1:31.432
1:31.472
1:31.507
1:31.530
1:31.719
1:31.868
1:31.900
1:31.960
1:32.543
1:32.577
1:32.589
1:32.675
1:32.917
1:33.338
1:35.192
3:25.039

In

14

11

13

11

9

13

14

13

12

9

11

12

12

6

12

6

9

17

12

13

14

5

3

15

15

1

0

Diff

0.012

0.022

0.253

0.274

0.292

0.434

0.478

0.558

0.568

0.645

0.685

0.720

0.743

0.932

1.081

1.113

1.173

1.756

1.790

1.802

1.888

2.130

2.551

4.405

1:54.252

Gap

0.012
0.010
0.231
0.021
0.018
0.142
0.044
0.080
0.010
0.077
0.040
0.035
0.023
0.189
0.149
0.032
0.060
0.583
0.034
0.012
0.086
0.242
0.421
1.854

1:49.847

Km/h

167,020

166,997

166,979

166,555

166,517

166,484

166,225

166,145

165,999

165,981

165,841

165,769

165,705

165,664

165,322

165,054

164,997

164,889

163,850

163,790

163,769

163,617

163,191

162,455

159,291

73,953

-

Laps

16

15

14

14

12

14

16

14

15

11

13

13

14

8

16

9

12

17

16

15

16

16

7

17

16

1

Class

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Formula Renau

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vyt išt Eno: 29.8.2014 15:29:42

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍ K Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

CZECH TRUCK PRI X 2014

NEC - Formula Renault 2.0

2.Free Practice

Trénink (34:00 (hh) :mm:ss)  - start v 14:35:20

Most 4,212 Km

29.8.2014 14:35



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.

31
23
33
14
10
15
17
12

5
11

6
24
36
16
20
46

8
22
18

7
25
19
34
53
50
49

2

Driver

MORRIS

ALBON

BARNICOAT

MALJA

MORENO

JÖRG

DELÉTRAZ

PIZZITOLA

HUGHES

SCHOTHORST

OWENS

RAMSAY

O` KEEFFE

TVETER

GRAHAM

SASAHARA

HANSSON

BIKUNA

GEERTS

RIENER

GOUNON

ZÁRUBA

KODRIC

MATVEEV

SALMINEN

FREIBURGHAUS

RICHERT

Seb

Alex

Ben

Gustav

Julio

Kevin

Louis

Andrea

Jake

Steijn

Raoul

Gregor

Callan

Ryan

Matthew

Ukyo

Robin

Inigo

Roy

Stefan

Jules

Josef

Martin

Ivan

Harri

Cedric

David

Nat.

GBR
THA
GBR
SWE
ECU
SUI
SUI
FRA
GBR
NED
GBR
GBR
RSA
USA
GBR
JAP
SWE
ESP
NED
AUT
FRA
CZE
CRO
RUS
FIN
SUI
CDN

Team

Fortec Motorsports

KTR

Fortec Motorsports

Josef Kaufmann Racing

Manor MP Motorsport

Josef Kaufmann Racing

Josef Kaufmann Racing

Manor MP Motorsport

ART Junior Team

Manor MP Motorsport

Mark Burdett Motorsport

KTR

ART Junior Team

Josef Kaufmann Racing

AVF

Euronova Racing

Fragus BR Motorsport

AVF

AVF

Speedfish Racing

AVF

AVF

Fortec Motorsports

Euronova Racing

PositiOne Motorsport

Fragus BR Motorsport

Inter Europol Competition

Car

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Best Tm

1:48.754
1:49.213
1:49.289
1:49.295
1:49.299
1:49.476
1:49.476
1:49.652
1:49.663
1:49.755
1:49.760
1:49.914
1:50.344
1:50.504
1:51.374
1:51.386
1:51.509
1:51.676
1:51.690
1:52.567
1:52.859
1:53.274
1:54.445
1:54.544
1:55.353
1:55.577
1:56.760

In

1

1

3

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

4

2

1

1

1

Diff

0.459

0.535

0.541

0.545

0.722

0.722

0.898

0.909

1.001

1.006

1.160

1.590

1.750

2.620

2.632

2.755

2.922

2.936

3.813

4.105

4.520

5.691

5.790

6.599

6.823

8.006

Km/h

139,427

138,841

138,744

138,736

138,731

138,507

138,507

138,285

138,271

138,155

138,149

137,955

137,418

137,219

136,147

136,132

135,982

135,779

135,761

134,704

134,355

133,863

132,493

132,379

131,450

131,196

129,866

Laps

5

5

7

6

4

7

7

5

6

7

7

7

6

7

6

4

5

6

7

6

5

5

4

6

5

7

4

Com.

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vyt išt Eno: 30.8.2014 12:27:01

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍ K Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

CZECH TRUCK PRI X 2014

NEC - Formula Renault 2.0

KT /  QP - PART 1

Kvalifikace (16:00 (hh) :mm:ss)  - start v 11:55:02

Most 4,212 Km

30.8.2014 11:55



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.

6
5

23
31
11
14
36
33
12
46
17
34
16
19
10

7
15
20
25
24
53
18

8
49
22
50

2

Driver

OWENS

HUGHES

ALBON

MORRIS

SCHOTHORST

MALJA

O` KEEFFE

BARNICOAT

PIZZITOLA

SASAHARA

DELÉTRAZ

KODRIC

TVETER

ZÁRUBA

MORENO

RIENER

JÖRG

GRAHAM

GOUNON

RAMSAY

MATVEEV

GEERTS

HANSSON

FREIBURGHAUS

BIKUNA

SALMINEN

RICHERT

Raoul

Jake

Alex

Seb

Steijn

Gustav

Callan

Ben

Andrea

Ukyo

Louis

Martin

Ryan

Josef

Julio

Stefan

Kevin

Matthew

Jules

Gregor

Ivan

Roy

Robin

Cedric

Inigo

Harri

David

Nat.

GBR
GBR
THA
GBR
NED
SWE
RSA
GBR
FRA
JAP
SUI
CRO
USA
CZE
ECU
AUT
SUI
GBR
FRA
GBR
RUS
NED
SWE
SUI
ESP
FIN
CDN

Team

Mark Burdett Motorsport

ART Junior Team

KTR

Fortec Motorsports

Manor MP Motorsport

Josef Kaufmann Racing

ART Junior Team

Fortec Motorsports

Manor MP Motorsport

Euronova Racing

Josef Kaufmann Racing

Fortec Motorsports

Josef Kaufmann Racing

AVF

Manor MP Motorsport

Speedfish Racing

Josef Kaufmann Racing

AVF

AVF

KTR

Euronova Racing

AVF

Fragus BR Motorsport

Fragus BR Motorsport

AVF

PositiOne Motorsport

Inter Europol Competition

Car

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0

Best Tm

1:46.470
1:46.608
1:46.657
1:46.934
1:46.989
1:47.041
1:47.072
1:47.088
1:47.238
1:47.835
1:47.872
1:47.911
1:47.951
1:48.026
1:48.128
1:48.161
1:48.166
1:48.188
1:48.625
1:48.677
1:49.044
1:49.267
1:49.517
1:50.558
1:51.059
1:51.884
2:03.898

In

8

7

6

5

5

3

7

6

2

4

4

9

2

5

4

5

1

6

7

3

7

8

6

3

7

4

2

Diff

0.138

0.187

0.464

0.519

0.571

0.602

0.618

0.768

1.365

1.402

1.441

1.481

1.556

1.658

1.691

1.696

1.718

2.155

2.207

2.574

2.797

3.047

4.088

4.589

5.414

17.428

Km/h

142,418

142,233

142,168

141,800

141,727

141,658

141,617

141,596

141,398

140,615

140,567

140,516

140,464

140,366

140,234

140,191

140,185

140,156

139,592

139,525

139,056

138,772

138,455

137,152

136,533

135,526

122,385

Laps

8

9

8

7

6

6

9

8

5

5

7

9

6

6

5

8

7

7

9

6

8

8

6

6

9

6

2

Com.

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vyt išt Eno: 30.8.2014 12:55:39

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍ K Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

CZECH TRUCK PRI X 2014

NEC - Formula Renault 2.0

KT /  QP - PART 2

Kvalifikace (18:15 (hh) :mm:ss)  - start v 12:28:18

Most 4,212 Km

30.8.2014 12:25



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Neklasifikovaní (75% =  11 Kol)

DNS

No.
33
23
31
17
15
12
5

46
36
7

19
16
20
24
6

34
49
53
2

25
14

11
22
8

10
18
50

Driver
BARNICOAT
ALBON
MORRIS
DELÉTRAZ
JÖRG
PIZZITOLA
HUGHES
SASAHARA
O` KEEFFE
RIENER
ZÁRUBA
TVETER
GRAHAM
RAMSAY
OWENS
KODRIC
FREIBURGHAUS
MATVEEV
RICHERT
GOUNON
MALJA

SCHOTHORST
BIKUNA
HANSSON
MORENO
GEERTS
SALMINEN

Ben
Alex
Seb
Louis
Kevin
Andrea
Jake
Ukyo
Callan
Stefan
Josef
Ryan
Matthew
Gregor
Raoul
Martin
Cedric
Ivan
David
Jules
Gustav

Steijn
Inigo
Robin
Julio
Roy
Harri

Nat.
GBR
THA
GBR
SUI
SUI
FRA
GBR
JAP
RSA
AUT
CZE
USA
GBR
GBR
GBR
CRO
SUI
RUS
CDN
FRA
SWE

NED
ESP
SWE
ECU
NED
FIN

Car
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0

Team
Fortec Motorsports
KTR
Fortec Motorsports
Josef Kaufmann Racing
Josef Kaufmann Racing
Manor MP Motorsport
ART Junior Team
Euronova Racing
ART Junior Team
Speedfish Racing
AVF
Josef Kaufmann Racing
AVF
KTR
Mark Burdett Motorsport
Fortec Motorsports
Fragus BR Motorsport
Euronova Racing
Inter Europol Competition
AVF
Josef Kaufmann Racing

Manor MP Motorsport
AVF
Fragus BR Motorsport
Manor MP Motorsport
AVF
PositiOne Motorsport

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13

8
7
5
2

Total Tm
25:30.332
25:31.395
25:32.759
25:36.821
25:37.360
25:38.208
25:39.353
25:40.655
25:47.031
25:49.767
25:50.663
25:51.219
25:53.678
25:55.902
25:59.477
25:59.930
26:00.251
26:04.648
26:29.503
26:35.191
25:38.960

15:56.561
13:23.804
10:34.012
7:48.568

5.167

Diff

1.063
2.427
6.489
7.028
7.876
9.021

10.323
16.699
19.435
20.331
20.887
23.346
25.570
29.145
29.598
29.919
34.316
59.171

1:04.859
2 Kol

7 Kol
8 Kol

10 Kol
13 Kol
15 Kol

DNS

Best Tm
1:32.224
1:32.114
1:32.282
1:32.929
1:32.691
1:32.834
1:32.432
1:32.676
1:32.416
1:32.947
1:33.054
1:32.956
1:33.012
1:33.600
1:33.606
1:33.062
1:33.017
1:34.341
1:36.097
1:33.050
1:32.056

1:36.164
1:35.388
1:40.401
1:41.554

I n
12
12
14
9

10
10
12
10
14
10
13
13
10
10
9

10
11
10
12
11
8

7
7
1
1
0
0

km/ h
164,417
164,613
164,314
163,170
163,589
163,337
164,047
163,615
164,075
163,138
162,951
163,122
163,024
162,000
161,990
162,937
163,015
160,728
157,791
162,958
164,717

157,681
158,963
151,026
149,312

-
-

Commen

+ 30s

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
St.No.25 + 30 sec - OVERTAKING BEHIND THE SAFETYCAR

Margin of Victory

1.063

Avg. Speed

148,627

Best Lap Tm

1:32.056

Best Speed

164,717

Best Lap by

14 - Gustav MALJA

Vyt išt Eno: 30.8.2014 16:51:01

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍ K Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

CZECH TRUCK PRI X 2014

NEC - Formula Renault 2.0

1.Závod /  Race

Závod (25:00 (hh) :mm:ss)  -  start v 16:01:29

Most 4,212 Km

30.8.2014 15:40



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Neklasifikovaní (75% =  9 Kol)

No.
23
6

31
11
36
14
33
12
46
17
16
34
19
15
10
20
18
8

49
53
50
5
2

24
25

7
22

Driver
ALBON
OWENS
MORRIS
SCHOTHORST
O` KEEFFE
MALJA
BARNICOAT
PIZZITOLA
SASAHARA
DELÉTRAZ
TVETER
KODRIC
ZÁRUBA
JÖRG
MORENO
GRAHAM
GEERTS
HANSSON
FREIBURGHAUS
MATVEEV
SALMINEN
HUGHES
RICHERT
RAMSAY
GOUNON

RIENER
BIKUNA

Alex
Raoul
Seb
Steijn
Callan
Gustav
Ben
Andrea
Ukyo
Louis
Ryan
Martin
Josef
Kevin
Julio
Matthew
Roy
Robin
Cedric
Ivan
Harri
Jake
David
Gregor
Jules

Stefan
Inigo

Nat.
THA
GBR
GBR
NED
RSA
SWE
GBR
FRA
JAP
SUI
USA
CRO
CZE
SUI
ECU
GBR
NED
SWE
SUI
RUS
FIN
GBR
CDN
GBR
FRA

AUT
ESP

Car
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0

Formula Renault 2.0
Formula Renault 2.0

Team
KTR
Mark Burdett Motorsport
Fortec Motorsports
Manor MP Motorsport
ART Junior Team
Josef Kaufmann Racing
Fortec Motorsports
Manor MP Motorsport
Euronova Racing
Josef Kaufmann Racing
Josef Kaufmann Racing
Fortec Motorsports
AVF
Josef Kaufmann Racing
Manor MP Motorsport
AVF
AVF
Fragus BR Motorsport
Fragus BR Motorsport
Euronova Racing
PositiOne Motorsport
ART Junior Team
Inter Europol Competition
KTR
AVF

Speedfish Racing
AVF

Lps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10

5
2

Total Tm
26:14.414
26:15.880
26:16.260
26:16.734
26:17.396
26:18.178
26:18.394
26:18.525
26:19.196
26:20.123
26:20.609
26:21.117
26:22.874
26:23.408
26:24.520
26:25.181
26:26.732
26:27.723
26:28.400
26:30.212
26:31.129
26:31.365
26:34.000
26:53.611
21:31.078

9:57.702
4:45.822

Diff

1.466
1.846
2.320
2.982
3.764
3.980
4.111
4.782
5.709
6.195
6.703
8.460
8.994

10.106
10.767
12.318
13.309
13.986
15.798
16.715
16.951
19.586
39.197

2 Kol

7 Kol
10 Kol

Best Tm
1:44.504
1:45.314
1:45.586
1:45.838
1:45.108
1:46.299
1:45.748
1:45.894
1:45.869
1:45.642
1:46.007
1:45.597
1:46.255
1:45.536
1:46.138
1:47.238
1:46.933
1:48.180
1:48.433
1:48.422
1:49.439
1:45.481
1:53.225
1:46.450
1:45.680

1:47.890
1:50.684

I n
5
6
6
4
6
4
6
6
4
4
6
5
6
6
7
5
6
4
6
6
5
6
5
7
4

4
2

km/ h
145,097
143,981
143,610
143,268
144,263
142,647
143,390
143,192
143,226
143,534
143,040
143,595
142,706
143,678
142,863
141,398
141,801
140,166
139,839
139,854
138,554
143,753
133,921
142,444
143,482

140,543
136,995

Commen

+ 30s

Sorted on Laps

Pozn.
St.No. 24 RAMSAY Gregor +  30 sec - OVERTAKING DURING SAFETY CAR

Margin of Victory

1.466

Avg. Speed

115,572

Best Lap Tm

1:44.504

Best Speed

145,097

Best Lap by

23 - Alex ALBON

Vyt išt Eno: 31.8.2014 16:17:57

Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍ K Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

CZECH TRUCK PRI X 2014

NEC - Formula Renault 2.0

2.Závod /  Race - 1st CORRECTI ON

Závod (25:00 (hh) :mm:ss)  -  start v 15:30:43

Most 4,212 Km

31.8.2014 15:10


